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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, September 9th 2025

$150 - $250

$100 - $150

8 19th C. Enameled Glass Oil Lamp, 1 14 5/8"h.
$50 - $60

3 Canadiana Maple Leaf Salad Bowl & Tongs signed
Arthur Dube.

9 Vintage Copper Alloy Lamp Marked 718 (16"h) &
Another Glass Shade Lamp.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

10 Late 19th C. Walnut Sideboard, 66"w.
$50 - $100

1

11 Iron Bound Oak Barrel Chair, 34"h.
$60 - $100

4 Two Elk Antlers, 30 & 34"L.

12 Vintage 6' Wooden Toboggan.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

13 Royal Winton "Richmond" Chintz Three Piece Tea
Set, 5 7/8"h (inner crazing noted).

$50 - $60

Vintage Illuminated "Players" Cigarettes Sign, 29 x
21 x 5 1/2".

14 Collection of Whale Bones/Antlers/ Skulls (largest
17 1/2 x 20"), Lot Includes Letter.

$100 - $200

2

5

15 Six Stoeware Items: 3 Medalta/ Bean Pot Feeder,
11 1/4"h (no base) & 4 Gal. Crock, 11 5/8"h (no

$60 - $100

Victorian Wire Back Armchair, 41"h.

16 1951 Universal Pictures Co. "Thunder on The Hill"
Poster, 40 3/8 x 26 1/2 ".

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Victorian Needlework Panel, 17 1/4 x 13 1/4", "Flute
Player".

17 Walt Disney Co. Animation Cel, "Tinkerbell" Peter
Pan, Ed 2500 with COA.

$100 - $200
18 Arthur Pequegnat Clock Co. "Canadian Time" Wall

Clock, 36"h.
$100 - $200

6 Lithograph After Enrique Serra, 16 5/8 x 30", "Tomb
Monument at the Pontine Marshes".

19 Two 19th C. Valentines Vignettes, Larger 9 x 15".
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

20 Three Reproduction Copper Marine Signal Lamps
Port/Starboard/Stern, 7 & 8 1/4"H.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

21 Two Model Sailboats, 22"L.
$80 - $100

7 Pair of Linden Wood Wood Carvings signed by
Fernand Bourgault, 22", "Habitants".

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

29 Sketch signed P.B.Connolly, 7 3/4 x 9 1/2",
"Church".

$50 - $100

24 Walt Disney Co. Animation Cel "Puppy Disguise"
101 Dalmatians, Ed 5000. with COA.

30 LEP After W.J.Phillips, 10 x 11 3/8" , "Jack Pine,
Clear Water Bay 1940".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

31 1947 Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer "Song of the Thin Man"
Poster, 35 1/2 x 13 1/2".

$100 - $200

22

32 Kay Acoustic Guitar with Extra Strings, 41 3/4"h.
$60 - $100

25 Mixed Media Sculpture signed (Georges) Daigle, 21
3/8"h, "Jumpin Jupiter".

33 Medalta 5 Gallon Stoneware Crock.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

34 Doug Laurie NHL Hockey Stick 1967, 17 Signatures
Including Mahovlich/ Keon/Ellis, 61 1/8"L.

$300 - $400

Oak Framed Vanity Mirror Mounted to Hang, 24
1/4"h.

35 Six Artillery Shells: Two 105mm / Two 40mm / Two
Others, 12 1/4 - 26"h

$50 - $80

23

26

36 Medalta Four Gallon Stoneware Jug, 20"h.
$50 - $60

Antique Quebec Sideboard.

37 Five Oak Shaft Golf Clubs, Apx. 40 3/4"L (rust
noted).

$50 - $70

$80 - $120

Two Edmonton Oilers signed Photos: Doug Weight
& Ryan Smith, Each 8 5/8 x 6 3/4".

38 Primitive Metal-Tipped Articulated Tool, 66"L.
$50 - $100

39 Junior Toy Division Ford Licensed Product Mustang
Pedal Car, 39"L.

$100 - $150

27 Three Decorative Chinese Brushes Mounted in
Shadow Box, 29 3/8 x 25 1/4".

40 Leaded Glass Panel Approximately 23 x 20".
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

41 Mahogany & Brass Ships Wheel, 30 3/8" Diameter.
$150 - $250

$60 - $100

42 Brass Coal Scuttle with Scoop & Tongs, 20"L.
$50 - $70

28 Three Oleographs: Cart Horse (7 1/2 x 9 1/2") & 2
Nautical, 4 1/2 x 6 1/2".



$50 - $100

$60 - $100

50 Princo Southampton PA Barometer, 42 1/2".
$50 - $80

45 Metal Bird Cage on Stand with Pets, 59".

51 Medalta Fifteen Gallon Crock.
$100 - $150

$60 - $120

52 Hudson's Bay Co. 2 Gallon Stoneware Jug, 16"h.
$100 - $200

43

53 Michelin & Cie. "Monsieur Bibendum" Air
Compressor, 11 1/4"L (as found).

$100 - $200

46 Late French Porcelain Vase (15 1/8" h) & Ruby
Glass Lustre, 14 1/2"h (restored).

54 Collection Vintage & Antique Soda/ Canning
Jars/Milk Bottles with Caddy & Can.Dry Crate, 17

$50 - $150

$50 - $100

55 Medalta 5 Gallon Stoneware Jug, 20"h
$60 - $100

Vintage Fiddlehead Wirework Planter, 32 1/2 x 35 x
11 1/2".

56 C.1920's Cast Metal Bridge Lamp, Base Marked
FLO115, 55"h (needs rewiring).

$50 - $100

44

47

57 Pottery Night Soil Pail, 9 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

Teak Mahogany Parlour Table (29"h).

58 Two Boxes of Airplane Models (built & boxed).
$50 - $80

$50 - $70

C.1920's Brass Deco-Influence Ceiling Fixture with
Crystal Shades, Apx.16" Diameter.

59 Sheepskin Bomber Jacket, Gents Medium.
$50 - $100

60 Vintage Remington Rand Typewriter, 20 1/4"w.
$50 - $100

48 Three Regency-Style Chairs with Brass Crown
Roundels, 31 3/4"h.

61 Antique Banjo, 33 3/4"L (as found/ condition
noted/damaged).

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

62 Fostonia Ohio Articulated Industrial Lamp
Approximately 30"h Variable.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

63 Medalta 3 Gallon Churn with Wood Agitator, 43
1/2"L (lid cracked).

$50 - $70

49 Hand Knotted Sabzevar Carpet Approximately 6'3"
x 9'6". (all over worn). $50 - $60

$60 - $100

71 W.S.Tyler Co. Canadian Standard Sieve Series
with Three New Sieves, 9 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

66 LEP signed J.F. (James Fenwick) Lansdowne, 13 x
17 3/4", "Pintail Ducks" A/P #7/50 (faded).

72 Collection of 160 & Pre 1908 Cylinder Records (5
boxes).

$50 - $150

$50 - $60

73 Central Scientific Co. Scientific Scales, 17 7/8"h.
$80 - $100

64

74 Petite Three Drawer Chest with Relief Surfaces, 29
1/4"h.

$50 - $70

67 Vintage CanAm Flyer Sled, 42"L.

75 Historic Photographic Image "Old Bastian Built in
1853" (Nanaimo), 19 3/8 x 15 1/4".

$50 - $60

$60 - $80

76 Chinese Enameled Box, 2 1/8 x 4 5/8 x 3 1/4"h.
$60 - $80

"Ton-Klar Dancla" Violin Made For William Lewis &
Son, No.126 4/4.

77 Two Bewick Beatrix Potter Figures: Squirrel Nutkin
& Samuel Whiskers.

$50 - $60

65

68

78 Reproduction Northwest Coast-Style Rattle, 13"h.
$50 - $100

Hand Knotted Bokhara Carpet Approximately 4' x
6'1".

79 Collection of Antique Clockwork Toys & Modern
Elephant.

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Late 19th C. Spindle Inset Armchair, 43 1/2"h.

80 3 Royal Worcester Fish, Tallest 5 1/4" (chips
noted).

$60 - $90
81 19th C. Brass Telescope, 19 1/4"L Closed.

$60 - $100

69 Two Antique Domestic Scales, 10"h.

82 19th C. Brass Telescope, 21 1/4"L Closed (as
found/relic).

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

83 Louis Marx & Co. NY USA Fireman Wind-up Toy.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

84 Collo Type Reproduction Sr.W.Russell Flint, 20 1/2
x 27", "Gossip After Market".

$100 - $150

70 Poker Chips in Fitted Case with Playing Cards, 23
1/4"L.



91 Collection of Military Decorations. -
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

92 Collection of Vintage Glass Kitchen Canisters,
Aridor & Others, 10 & 11 1/2"h (2 without covers

$50 - $100

87 Burke & Wallace Ltd.To. Copper Rain Gauge
Retailed by Birks, 10 1/2"h, Unused w/ Original Box.

93 Ruby & Art Pottery Pitcher (12 3/4" h) & Basin Set.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

94 Collection Child's Western Vest/ Bowlers Cap/US
Flag/Antler Whip/ Doulton Dog (damaged).

$60 - $100

85

95 Collection of Model Aircraft & Accessories.
$50 - $150

88 Kwagiulth Silver Pendant Monogrammed PS (Pat
Seaweed), 1 1/4"h, 5.6g, "Eagle".

96 Five Czech Art Deco Glass Light Fixtures, 10-14"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

97 Old Hooked Mat Approximately 66 x 43".
$60 - $100

Collection of Model Planes & "Memphis Belle"
Commemoratives.

98 Oak Louvered Door Storage Cabinet with Hinged
Top.

$50 - $80

86

89

99 T Cape Bridlington Four Gallon Stoneware Baluster
Jug, 18 1/2"h (chips noted).

$50 - $60

Two 1967 Canadian Centennial Coin Sets: Cased
Lacking Gold.

100 Pair of "Nova Scotia" Brass Bookends & Collection
of Copper Wares.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Four Antique Schoolhouse Photographs , Three
signed McDonald & Baxter Nanaimo, 5 x 7".

101 Elna E-21 Press & Accessories.
$60 - $100

102 Pair of Brass Scales with Weights, 15"h.
$50 - $60

90 Collection of Royal Doulton/ Beswick/ Midwinter
Dog & Animal Figurines

103 "Fergus Canada The Superior Way" Articulated
Metal Stool.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

104 Collection of Porcelain Cabinet Cups & Saucers
with Invalid Feeder.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

111 Collection of Hancock & Sons Corona Ware
"Cherry-Ripe" Ceramics.

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

112 Inuit-Style Casting with Metal Mounted Panther &
Glass Ornaments.

$50 - $60

107 Chiltern Toys Mohair Horse Push Toy (20 1/4"h) &
Doll's Chair, 16 1/4"h.

113 Collection of Commercial Bentwood- Style Boxes,
Largest 5 1/4"h.

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

114 Jewelry Box & Contents Including Some Silver
and Silver Plate Items, with Additional Box.

$50 - $100

105

115 Early 20th C. "Green Man" Coat Rack (30 3/4"w) &
Glazed Wall Cabinet, 17 1/2"h.

$50 - $70

108 Collection of Motorcycle Ephemera &
Advertisements Includes Victoria Motorcycle Club.
C.1939.

116 "The Watts-Ebor" Pants Press, 29 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

117 Oil on Canvas signed J. Olive, 22 1/2 x 29",
"Tropical Landscape".

$50 - $60

Cheese Crate & Shortening Tin with Collection of
Canadiana Sundries & Carpet Beater.

118 3 Dry Mounted Posters: 2 Bob Masse/ 1 Duty
British Colours, Largest 22 x 13 3/4".

$50 - $100

106

109

119 Collection of Ornamental Skulls & Skull Related
Wares.

$60 - $100

Collection of Fossil & Petrified Wood Specimens.

120 1920's Brass Pendant Light Fixture.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Collection of Vargas & Restaurant China Books &
Model Diecast Corvette

121 Voland Corporation Scientific Scales, 17 5/8"h.
$80 - $100

122 Four Pieces Chinese Brown & Green Glazed
Pottery, 3 1/2 - 8 7/8"h.

$50 - $60

110 Trouser Press.

123 Petite Mixed Wood Single Door Cupboard, 34"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

124 Three Pair of Model Snowshoes, 16 3/8"L.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70



131 Medalta Three Gallon Stoneware Crock & One
Gallon Crock.

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

132 Musk Ox Skull (9 1/2"w) & Horn Section, 8 1/4"L.
$60 - $100

127 Oak Fall Front Bureau, 38 1/2"h.

133 Maple Parlour Table, 30"h.
$50 - $100

$100 - $150

134 Collection of Big Little Books, Approximately 25.
$60 - $100

125

135 Four Panel Decoupage Screen.
$50 - $80

128 Art Nouveau Mahogany Childs Chair with
Upholstered Seat.

136 Vintage Photograph, 8 7/8 x 8 7/8", "Float Plane
on River".

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

137 Collection of Interesting Sundries: Bobble Head
Dog/Mora Knife/Matches/ China Wares.

$60 - $100

Gibbard Walnut Tiered End Table, signed, 23
1/4"h.

138 Collection of Fishing Reels Including Old Hardy &
Condex.

$50 - $60

126

129

139 Replica Halberd, Acquired Camdu Passage
London 1964, 23 1/2"L.

$60 - $100

Bakhtiar Handknotted Carpet Approximately 11'1"
x 8'1". (504)

140 Collection of McDonalds Fraggles/ Looney
Toons/Muppets.

$50 - $60

$400 - $600

Spelter Figurine of a Harvester, 15"h (lacking
scythe).

141 Collection of Straight Razors & Folding Knives.
$50 - $100

142 Collection of Postcards: Nice, Chicago, Victoria,
etc & Memorabilia

$50 - $100

130 LEP signed Bruce Muir, 13 x 19 1/2", "Journey to
the North" #106/475.

143 Collection of Sterling Silver Souvenir Spoons,
Mostly Canadian, apx. 96 Grams.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

144 Yashica 8E111 Movie Camera with Soft Yashica
Pouch & Manual.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

151 Two English Brass Garden Spray Applicators, One
signed "The Florist's Friend".

$50 - $60

$50 - $80

152 Autograph Portrait: Queen Elizabeth 2 & Prince
Philip, 8 x 6".

$50 - $60

147 Collection of US Stamps C.1890-1940.

153 Four Photo Albums: "The Grace's & Sons
Travels".

$200 - $400

$100 - $200

154 WMF No.231a Visiting Card Tray, Restored &
Plated, 12 1/2" Diameter (loss noted).

$50 - $60

145

155 Walnut End Table, 22"h.
$50 - $60

148 Collection of Vintage Hats & Hat Boxes.

156 Old Wooden Game: King's Court/ Queen's Court,
19 x 13 1/2" Open.

$60 - $90

$100 - $200

157 Spelter Marly Horse on Marble Plinth, 16 1/2 x 20
3/4 x 9 7/8".

$50 - $100

Collection of Westminster Tobacco Co. Ltd.
"Canada Second Series of 36" Cigarette Cards.

158 Vintage Leather Opthamologists Bag & Contents,
11 1/2"w.

$50 - $70

146

149

159 19th C. Oak Extension Dining Table (48"L closed).
$150 - $300

French Button Tufted Cameo Back Sofa,
Approximately 81"L.

160 Esfahau Handknotted Carpet Approximately 11'1"
x 8'3". (909)

$400 - $600

$100 - $300

Collection of Australian Souvenir Items:
Bullroarer/Clapping Sticks/ Boomerang/Gourd.

161 Encased Baseball Autographed by Dave Stieb.
$50 - $60

162 Five Hohner Harmonicas: Marine Band/ Tru-
Tone/Organ Tone.

$50 - $60

150 Tunbridge Ware Box, 5 1/2 x 9 5/8 x 6 3/4" (as
found).

163 Antique Bronze Hose Nozzle & Brass Watering
Can Fitting.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

164 Northwest Coast Silver Brooch Monogrammed
TJH, 1 1/8" Diameter, 4.5g w/Hill's Box.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60



171 Winchester 62 22S./L.R. Rifle with Case, NO
EXPORT, Canadian PAL Required.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

172 Webley "Junior" Air Pistol with Original Box,
Birmingham 4/416, EXPORT RESTRICTED.

$300 - $400

167 Austrian Rack of Antlers, 26"w.

173 Astra Anti-Tank Gun with Original Box, 7 7/8"L.
$50 - $60

$80 - $100

174 Savage 30-30 Model 340, Serial Obscured, NO
EXPORT, CAN PAL Required.

$200 - $300

165

175 Cooey .22 Model 39, no Serial, NO EXPORT,
CAN PAL Required.

$100 - $150

168 Japanese Carved Wood Practice Tanto & Practice
Tanto with Stand.

176 Collection of Canadian Proof Coin Sets & Stamp
Including 2012 $10 Silver ('67 gold missing).

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

177 Stamp Collection in Album & Japanese Box.
$50 - $60

Dogon Brass Bracelet, 3 1/4"w, 113.5g.

178 Collection of Logging Related Marlin Spikes with
Leather Carryall, 17 3/4"L.

$60 - $100

166

169

179 Elgin Eight Day Aviation Clock Ser. AF43-A281, 2
3/8 x 2 3/8 x 1 5/8".

$100 - $200

French St. etienne 1862 Bayonet & Sheath, 28"L.

180 Two Celluloid Mah Jong Sets in Rosewood & Vinyl
Cases.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Hallmarked Silver Cup (As Found), w/ Dresser
Bottle (88 grams) with Plated Flatware.

181 Emil Jansen "EJA Gold" Straight Razor with Case.
$50 - $60

182 Collection of Canadian Coins & Notes Including
Montreal 1976 $10 & $5 w/ 4 USA $2 Bills.

$60 - $100

170 Lefever Arms Co. 20 Guage Double Barrel
Shotgun, Serial 138652, NO EXPORT, CAN PAL
Required.

183 Kelvin & Hughes "Mate" Ser.No.62868 Sextant
with Case, 10 1/2"w.

$150 - $300

$150 - $300

184 Five Colour Prints by C.M.Coolidge, 11 3/8 x 15
1/2", "Dogs Playing Poker".

$60 - $100

$60 - $80

$60 - $100

$50 - $150

192 Colour Print signed G. (Geoff) D. Markovich, 10
7/8 x 16 3/4", "Our Golden Days" #38/1500.

$50 - $60

187 Canadiana Oak Armchair with Wall
Cabinet/Cobblers Tools/Telephone/ Skates, 38"h.

193 Vintage "Beatles" Print on Burlap, 40 1/2 x 52".
$50 - $60

$50 - $150

194 2 Stoneware Items: Two Gallon Jug & Narrow
Neck Pot.

$50 - $60

185

195 Collection of Goebel Monks &
Figurines/Belleek/Worcester.

$50 - $60

188 Oak Barley Twist Umbrella Stand, 32 3/4"h.

196 "The Barkingside" Extendable Oak File Drawer, 29
5/8 x 18 3/4 x 23 7/8".

$150 - $200

$80 - $120

197 Collection of Costa Rican Puzzle Boxes, 4 - 8"L.
$50 - $60

Collection of Beanie Babies.

198 Antique Copper Double Boiler, 26"w, Patent 1910.
$50 - $60

186

189

199 Vintage B.C. Photo Service "Harry Davis & His
Orchestra Vancouver Photograph, 9 x 10 3/8".

$50 - $60

Two Russian Balalaikas, 27"h.

200 19th C. Mahogany "Cannon" Box (11"w) with 1926
RCMP Revolver Club Stein, Weights, etc.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Pair of LEP signed Matt Hall, 21 1/4 x 30", "Tide
Has Turned" / "Victory of Faith".

201 Collection of Oak & Milk Glass
Candlesticks/Bowls/Biscuit Barrel, 2 1/8 - 11 5/8"h.

$80 - $120
202 Pair of Hide Snowshoes, 53"L.

$50 - $100

190 Antique Spinning Wheel with Blue Paint History,
41"h.

203 Collection of Scale Model Race Car Sets, 13
Pieces.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

204 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately (as
found/moth damage)

$50 - $60

$200 - $400

205 Pair of Bisque Porcelain Figures (one cracked).
$80 - $100

191 Vintage Metal Keel Pond Boat, Pre 1950's,
Approximately 28"L.



212 Warmink Dutch Wall Clock, 20 1/4"h.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

213 Watercolour signed T.(Tom) S.Gore, 7 5/8 x 11
3/8", "Bazan Bay" Aug.14/ 33 w/Van Isle Marina
Adver

$60 - $100

208 Collection of Model Cars & Military Vehicles:
Corgi/Dinky/Vanguard.

214 Pair of Oak Framed Prints C.1900, 19 1/2 x 17
1/4".

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

215 Collection of Hearth & Homestead Items:
Crock/Carder/Footman/Fire Tools, 12 1/4"h.

$50 - $100

206

216 Canadiana Pine Dry Sink with Stencil Decoration,
2 Sections, 2'8"h.

$60 - $120

209 Seikosha Japanese Wall Clock, 21 1/2 "h.

217 Unsigned Oil on Board, 12 x 16", "Rolling Hills &
Farmland".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

218 Lithograph After Eloise Rode, 15 1/2 x 7 1/2",
"Portrait".

$50 - $80

Russian Proshyan Brandy Decanter, 9"L.

219 2 Watercolours signed (AL) Pauls, Larger 13 7/8 x
18 5/8", "Metchosin Scenes", 1 Dated 1971.

$50 - $60

207

210

220 Two Engravings: "The Death of Nelson" &
"Wellington and Blucher".

$60 - $100

Seth Thomas Wall Clock with a Secondary Dial,
25"h.

221 Vintage Patchwork Quilt Approximately 4'10" x
6'6".

$60 - $120

$50 - $60

Wilh.Lambrech & KG Gottingen Thermograph with
Graph Paper, 10 7/8 "w.

222 Warner Bros. "Porky Pig" Stuffy with Japanese
Knitting Bear & Elf Doll, 5 3/4 - 16 1/2"h.

$50 - $100
223 Collection of Dinky Cars with List.

$100 - $200

211 Pair of Etchings signed C.Volkmar, 10 x 19 1/2",
"Country Scenes".

224 3 Antique & Vintage Toys in Original Boxes:
Arnold Train/Revell Maxwell Auto/Brownie
Tumbler.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

232 Cave & Company Vancouver Mahogany Cased
Scientific Scales, 18 1/2".

$150 - $200

227 LEP signed G.Williamson, 17 7/8 x 23 7/8",
"Partners" #349/500.

233 Early 19th C. Oak Dropside Table, 28 1/4"h.
$50 - $100

$80 - $120

234 Four Antique Chairs: 3 Children's/ One Canadiana
Hardwood.

$50 - $100

225

235 Collection of Giuseppe Armani Figures with Two
Boxes, 10 1/4 - 11 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

228 Collection of Corgi & Other Model Cars &
Busses/Motorcycle/Boat.

236 Two Natural History Specimens: Geode &
Selenite.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

237 Collection of Staffordshire/ Portuguese/Lancaster
Figures, Tallest 6 3/4" (restored).

$50 - $60

Howard Miller Wall Clock, 27 1/2"h.

238 Ten Spiney Sea Shells, Acquired in Baha 1970's,
NO EXPORT.

$120 - $150

226

229

239 Yamaha C40 Classical Guitar, 39 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

Oak Hutch Top, 54 1/4"w.

240 Collection of Stamps: Canadian/ British/Corner
Blocks/Postcards.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Deep Cove Chalet Concours d'elegance Poster by
& signed Geoff Rock, 24 x 33".

241 3 Cast Cement Garden Plaques & Fish Hanging.
$50 - $60

242 Ammunition Crate with Collection Militaria:
Books/Goggles/Helmut.

$100 - $200

230 Shell Flower Arrangement Approximately 23"h.

243 Chinese Fan with Box, 60"w (wide open).
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

244 Yamaha FD01 Classical Guitar, 40 3/4"L.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

245 Birkdale Silent Valet, 43"h.
$50 - $60

231 Patchwork American Patriotic Quilt Approximately
4'10" x 6'10".



252 Collection of British Columbia Nautical Charts.
$50 - $100

$600 - $1,200

253 Collection of Belleek: 6"Jug/Vase/ Cream &
Sugars/Plates/etc.

$80 - $120

248 Canadiana Folk Art Whirligig, 30"L.

254 Mixed Media Sculpture Attributed to Jack Kidder,
50 1/4 x 23 x 14 1/2", "Yuba River #7".

$60 - $120

$100 - $200

255 Japanese Doll in Glazed Cabinet, 21"h.
$50 - $100

246

256 Collection of Vintage Salt & Pepper Shakers
(chintz chipped).

$50 - $100

249 Two Dale Earnhardt Commemorative Collections,
Framed, 19 1/2 x 15 1/2 ".

257 Two Gas Powered Model Race Car Books:
"Spindizzies" & "Vintage Miniature Racing Cars".

$50 - $60

$60 - $120

258 Canadiana Laundry System:BT Tub
Bench/Washboards/Agitator/Mangle.

$60 - $120

Tabriz Handknotted Carpet Approximately 12'4" x
10'1". (1365)

259 Pair of Watercolour & Gouache signed Don W.'41,
9 1/2 x 7", "Float Planes ".

$50 - $100

247

250

260 Two Victorian Fireside Chairs, 34 & 36 1/2"h (as
found).

$50 - $60

Collection of Yellow "Madrid" & Other Patterns
Depression Glass.

261 Two Stained Glass Window Panels, Approximately
25 x 24" (one split requires repair).

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Petit Point Panel, Coaching Scene, 30 x 21 3/4",
Framed.

262 Ships Model on Stand, "Red Rose 1605", 28
1/2"L.

$50 - $100
263 Pine Ballot Box, 7 1/8 x 9 x 7 3/8".

$50 - $100

251 Collection of Japanese Porcelain Wares.

264 Two Model Dorys, 25 3/4 & 27"L.
$50 - $60

$60 - $120

265 Working Duck Decoy with Celluloid Head, 13"L.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

272 5 Antique Molding Planes Marked Molyneux
Brooklands Uphollard, 9 1/2 "L.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

273 "Labour Saving Office Devices" Oak File Drawer,
6 x 8 x 16".

$50 - $60

268 Block Print signed M.E.Laing'68, 12 x 17 1/4",
"B.C. Gillnetter Troller" #20/20.

274 Ebonized Fir Strongbox Monogrammed E.C.H.
with Key, 17 1/2 x 30 x 16".

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

275 Antique Student Stradivarius Violin with Two Bows
& Case, 30 3/4"L (as found).

$80 - $120

266

276 Collection of Vintage Hats & Boxes.
$50 - $100

269 Pair of Embossed Copper Wall Hangings, 11 1/2 x
8 3/4".

277 Hand Crafted Wooden Cottage Sculpture signed
Richard Bryson 2016 , 23 1/4"h.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

278 1971 Mattel Barbie Country Camper, 19", with
Original Accesories.

$60 - $100

Early 20th C. Walnut Low Table, Height Reduced.
-

279 Collection of Training & BB Rifles with Helicopter
Flight Helmet, 34 3/4"L.

$60 - $100

267

270

280 Vintage Nova Scotia Patchwork Quilt, 6'11" x 6'.
$80 - $120

"United" Gold-Finish Horse Clock, 17"w.

281 The San Francisco Music Box Co. Large Monkey
Automaton with Original Box.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Smithbilt Western Hat Size 7 1/4, in Stetson Box.

282 The San Francisco Music Box Co. Large Monkey
Automaton with Original Box.

$60 - $100
283 The San Francisco Music Box Co. Large Monkey

Automaton with Original Box.
$60 - $100

271 Ceramic Ballerina Bedside Lamp, Marked Dynes,
9 1/8"h.

284 Antique Pine Crate, 20 x 32 5/8 x 22 3/4".
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

285 Old Working Duck Decoy, 17 1/2"L.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60



292 Bound Collection of 1951 "Holiday" Magazines, 13
7/8"h.

$50 - $60

$300 - $500

293 Corona Folding Typewriter with Original Case, 4
3/8 x 11 1/4 x 9 3/4".

$100 - $150

288 Barley Twist Mahogany Side Table, 29"h.

294 Collection of Black Amethyst Depression Glass,
Vintage Bottles, Portrait Teacups (no sauce

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

295 Golden Oak Rolltop Desk, 50"h.
$100 - $300

286

296 Collection of Horse Brasses (24 pieces).
$50 - $100

289 Two Cast Resin Clown Ornaments, 22 1/2"h.

297 Child's Student Violin with Nylon Case, 27 1/2"L.
$50 - $70

$50 - $100

298 Book: "Hundreds & Thousands" Emily Carr/Clarke
Irwin & Co./Van./1966 #250/1000.

$200 - $300

Burgundy Wool Carpet Approximately 8'2".

299 Royal Canadian Air Force Burma India 435
Squadron '44/45 Album.

$50 - $60

287

290

300 Collection of 1955 Northwest US Honeymoon
Ephemera.

$50 - $60

H & Co. Selb Bavaria Porcelain Vase, 15"h (foot
chipped).

301 Gruen Semi Thin Gold Filled Pocket Watch, 46mm
W (lacking crystal).

$50 - $70

$50 - $60

Phoenix Engineered Products Ltd. Bubble Sextant
MKIXA.

302 Miniature Scrimshaw Panel Carving
Monogrammed KN, 1 3/4"w, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $60
303 Canadian Forces Decoration Medal, Long Service,

CPL H.J.Eshin with Case.
$50 - $100

291 Mufti aus Munchen "Anker" Toy & Kamor Japan
Poodle, 11 & 9"h.

304 Canadian Fossil Specimen, 9"w.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

305 Collection of Wade Whimsies/
Leprechauns/Sundries.

$60 - $100

$150 - $250

310B 1970's Heuer Yacht Timer in Case.
$300 - $500

$60 - $100

311 Collection of Militaria Insignia/ Sword Sling /
Survey Marker.

$50 - $60

308 Two Pair of Binoculars: Bausch & Lomb &
Bushnell.

312 Collection of Canadian International Coinage
Notes.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

313 Sperm Whale Tooth Pipe Rest, Mark NORH, 6"L,
288g, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

306

314 Melba Bone China King Edward VIII 1937
Coronation Globe, 3 5/8"h.

$50 - $60

309 Hohner Echo Elite Harmonica in Original Box, 7"L.

315 Collection of Shark Teeth, 3/4" - 2"h.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

316 Air Raid Precautions Badge with Royal Canadian
Artillery Badge & PPCLI Pin.

$50 - $70

1953 Silver Mounted Prime Douglas Fir Gavel,
Compliments of H.R. Macmillan, 9 1/2"L.

317 Two Clockwork Bird Toys: Egg Wagon &
Songbird, 4 3/4 & 5 3/4"L.

$50 - $60

307

310

318 CPR Empress of France Gent's Grooming Kit with
Calgary'88 Wafers & Parker Pens.

$60 - $120

Collection of Old Keys & Two Locks.

319 Old Patchwork Quilt Apx. 6 x 5' (condition noted).
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

1989 Twentieth Century Fox "The War of the
Roses" Promotional 8 x 10" Photographs.

320 Book: "Portraits from North American India
Life"/Coleman/Dutton/NY/1972.

$50 - $60
321 Northern German Hunting Horn & Hide Satchel,

13 1/8"L & 10 1/4"w.
$60 - $70

310A 2ct Turquoise Moissanite Swirl Ring, Sterling
Silver with White Gold Overlay, Size 7, 4.2g.

322 Three 19th C. Spelter Figurines, 15 - 16"h (loose
base/as found).

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

323 Rogers Six Piece Silver Plated Tea & Coffee
Service, Tray 28 1/2"w.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100



$60 - $100

326 Jordan's Handknotted Wool Carpet, approx. 4'3" x
6'6".

$80 - $100

324

327 English Barley Twist Oak Drawleaf Pub Table &
Six Chairs.

$60 - $120

Two "Elite" Shooting Sticks & a Leather Swagger
Stick, 34 & 35 1/2"L

325

328 H.L. Piper CPR Signal Lamp (red lens damaged,
15"h) & Lantern, 13 3/4"h.

$50 - $60

Carved Stone Crouching Figure, 12 3/8"h.
$50 - $60


